
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad, Prayagraj 

Office of the Electric Supply Works&Maintenance Section 
Tender Notice No. 01/Retender/CWM/2020-21/21 Date:15/03/2021

RETENDER NOTICE 
Reference: Tender Invitation Notice No. 61/cWM/2020-21/14 dated 24/02/2021 for internal oil bound 
painting work in Corridor KNG Hostel. 

It is to inform that the tendering process for Tender Invitation Notice No. 61/CWMI/2020-21/14 dated 

24/02/2021 is hereby declared as RETENDER. 

This is for infiormation to all concerned.

CLmu 

150312 
Executive Engineer 

11 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

